Name of Deceased
(Surname first)

Address, description and date of death of Deceased

Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given
and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives

Date before which
notices of claims

to be given

TeALE, Edmund Oswald

TAYLOR, Annie Stirling

SHORE, Pearl Baldwin ...
Mori, Elsie Mary

CoLviN, Margaret
Elizabeth.

Cocks, Charles James ...

McauLey, James Joseph,
otherwise GAULEY,
Michael Joseph.

GiLL, John Thomas

Price, Emily Jane

LANGLEY, Thomas

PuevLrs, Elsie Maud

StuarT, Helen

Munbay, Geoffrey
William,

.| ¢ Dewi-Sant,”

The Bungalow, Pirbright, near Woking,
ngg}ollogist (Retired), Knight Bachelor.

Surrey,
17th July

Quarry Orchard, Clears, Reigate, Surrey, Spinster.
20th March 1971.

St. Monica Home of Rest, Westbury-on-Trym,
Bristol, Gloucestershire, Widow. 29th June 1971,

. 271I§",l7fomauweg, Bern, Switzerland, Widow. 12th June

3 Queens Street, Gomshall,

Guildford, Surrey,
Widow. 25th July 1971.

112 Park Lane, Wallington, Surrey, Auditor

(Accountant), Retired. 18th July 1970.

1 Herbed Road, London N.W.2, and 58 Ravenswood
Hill, Kings Rise, Coleshill, Warwickshire, Haulage
Contractor. 14th July 1970.

...| The Laurels, Reeth, Richmond, Yorkshire, Retired

Farmer, 24th July 1971.

. | Bower Mount, Yalding, Kent, Widow. 9th June 1971

57 Woodchurch Road, Birkenhead, Cheshire, Retired
Hay, Straw and Coal Merchant. 18th July 1971.

32 Eggbuckland Road,- Plymouth,

Widow. 16th July 1971.

...| 87 Savernake Road, Hampstead, Spinster, of no

occupation. 29th March 1971.

11 Poplar Close, Sherfield-on-Loddon, Basingstoke,
g%rgpshirc, Company Director. 9th September

Gilbert H. White & Co., 11-15 Market Street, Guildford, Surrey, Solicitors.

(National
Westminster Bank Limited.)

G. F. Hudson Matthews & Co., 32 Queen Victoria Street, London, ECAN 4SU,
Solicitors. (Henry Thomas Mander and Anthony Charles Hacklett Wood.)

National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee and Income Tax Department, 46 Terminus
Road, Eastbourne.

Wigram & Co., 9 Queen Street, Mayfair, London W.l, Solicitors. (John Antony
Hobbs.)

Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, Trustee Division, Guildford Office, 171 High
Street, Guildford, Surrey, or Woolley, Bevis & Diplock, 15 Prince Albert Street,
Brighton, Solicitors.

Mayo & Perkins, 20 Gildredge Road, Eastbourne, Sussex, Solicitors. (Midland Baﬂk
Executor and Trustee Company Limited.)

Grant Argent & Co., 165 Cricklewood Broadway, London N.W.2, Solicitors.
McAuley.)

(Ann

Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, Crown Strect Chambers, Crown Street,
Darlington.

Bracher Son & Miskin, Star House, Maidstone, Kent, Solicitors
F. 8. Moore & Price, 6 Hamilton Square, Birkenhead, Cheshire, L41 6BQ, Solicitors.
(Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited.)

T. W. Dwelly, 87 Bagley Wood Road, Kennington, Oxford, Solicitors. (T. W. Dwelly)

Edwin Roast & Co., 29 Linton Road, Barking, Essex, Solicitors. (Agnes Hunter Lee) ...

Edwin Roast & Co., 29 Linton Road, Barking, Essex, Solicitors.

(Gladys Irene
Munday.)

8th October 1971

2nd October 1971
17th October 1971
5th October 1971

16th October 1971

2nd October 1971

2nd October 1971

9th October 1971

.{2nd October 1971

1st October 1971

1st October 1971

1st October 1971

1st October 1971

(022)

(023)

(024)

(025)

(026)

(027)

(028)

(034)

(092)

(093)

(094)

(095)

(096)
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