Name of Deceased (Surname first)	Address, description and date of death of Deceased	Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives	Date before which notices of claim to be given	
TEALE, Edmund Oswald	The Bungalow, Pirbright, near Woking, Surrey, Geologist (Retired), Knight Bachelor. 17th July 1971.	Gilbert H. White & Co., 11-15 Market Street, Guildford, Surrey, Solicitors. (National Westminster Bank Limited.)	8th October 1971	(022)
TAYLOR, Annie Stirling	Quarry Orchard, Clears, Reigate, Surrey, Spinster. 20th March 1971.	G. F. Hudson Matthews & Co., 32 Queen Victoria Street, London, EC4N 4SU, Solicitors. (Henry Thomas Mander and Anthony Charles Hacklett Wood.)	2nd October 1971	(023)
SHORE, Pearl Baldwin	St. Monica Home of Rest, Westbury-on-Trym, Bristol, Gloucestershire, Widow. 29th June 1971.	National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee and Income Tax Department, 46 Terminus Road, Eastbourne.	17th October 1971	(024)
Mori, Elsie Mary	27 Elfenauweg, Bern, Switzerland, Widow. 12th June 1970.	Wigram & Co., 9 Queen Street, Mayfair, London W.1, Solicitors. (John Antony Hobbs.)	5th October 1971	(025)
COLVIN, Margaret Elizabeth.	3 Queens Street, Gomshall, Guildford, Surrey, Widow. 25th July 1971.	Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, Trustee Division, Guildford Office, 171 High Street, Guildford, Surrey, or Woolley, Bevis & Diplock, 15 Prince Albert Street, Brighton, Solicitors.	16th October 1971	(026)
Cocks, Charles James	112 Park Lane, Wallington, Surrey, Auditor (Accountant), Retired. 18th July 1970.	Mayo & Perkins, 20 Gildredge Road, Eastbourne, Sussex, Solicitors. (Midland Bank Executor and Trustee Company Limited.)	2nd October 1971	(027)
Mcauley, James Joseph, otherwise Gauley, Michael Joseph.	1 Herbed Road, London N.W.2, and 58 Ravenswood Hill, Kings Rise, Coleshill, Warwickshire, Haulage Contractor. 14th July 1970.	Grant Argent & Co., 165 Cricklewood Broadway, London N.W.2, Solicitors. (Ann McAuley.)	2nd October 1971	(028)
GILL, John Thomas	The Laurels, Reeth, Richmond, Yorkshire, Retired Farmer. 24th July 1971.	Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, Crown Street Chambers, Crown Street, Darlington.	9th October 1971	(034)
PRICE, Emily Jane	Bower Mount, Yalding, Kent, Widow. 9th June 1971	Bracher Son & Miskin, Star House, Maidstone, Kent, Solicitors	2nd October 1971	(092)
Langley, Thomas	57 Woodchurch Road, Birkenhead, Cheshire, Retired Hay, Straw and Coal Merchant. 18th July 1971.	F. S. Moore & Price, 6 Hamilton Square, Birkenhead, Cheshire, L41 6BQ, Solicitors. (Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited.)	1st October 1971	(093)
PHELPS, Elsie Maud	"Dewi-Sant," 32 Eggbuckland Road, Plymouth, Widow. 16th July 1971.	T. W. Dwelly, 87 Bagley Wood Road, Kennington, Oxford, Solicitors. (T. W. Dwelly)	1st October 1971	(094)
STUART, Helen	87 Savernake Road, Hampstead, Spinster, of no occupation. 29th March 1971.	Edwin Roast & Co., 29 Linton Road, Barking, Essex, Solicitors. (Agnes Hunter Lee)	1st October 1971	(095)
Munday, Geoffrey William.	11 Poplar Close, Sherfield-on-Loddon, Basingstoke, Hampshire, Company Director. 9th September 1970.	Edwin Roast & Co., 29 Linton Road, Barking, Essex, Solicitors. (Gladys Irene Munday.)	1st October 1971	(096)